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To:  Judge KP George 

Commissioner Vincent Morales 
  Commissioner Grady Prestage 
  Commissioner Andy Meyers 
  Commissioner Dexter McCoy 
 
From:  Barbara Dees 

Sr. Human Resources Generalist 
 

Copy:  Eric Fagan, Sheriff 
 

Date:  June 15, 2023 
 
Subject: Reclassification Request  
 
On behalf of the Sheriff’s Office, Human Resources is submitting the below noted personnel 
action. 
 
Human Resources supports this action. 
 
 
SUMMARY OF ITEM: 
 
Take all appropriate action on request to reclassify the following vacant position numbers from 
Detention Officer-Civilian II, Grade L02 of the Law Enforcement Pay Structure to Detention 
Officer-Civilian, Grade L01 of the Law Enforcement Pay Structure in the Sheriff's Office, 
effective June 27, 2023. (Funding: Sheriff-Detention) 

5601-0635 

5601-0473 

5601-0271 

5601-0316 

5601-0256 

5601-0699 

5601-0774 

5601-0767 

 

http://www.fortbendcountytx.gov/

